

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Bradley

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, line 10, strike "advertisements, promotions,"
2 and substitute "advertisements".
- 3 Page 3, line 14, strike "advertisements, promotions," and substitute
4 "advertisements".
- 5 Page 4, line 8, strike "advertisements, promotions," and substitute
6 "advertisements".
- 7 Page 5, line 14, strike "advertising or promotion." and substitute
8 "advertising".
- 9 Page 6, line 11, strike "advertisements, promotions," and substitute
10 "advertisements".

** **